MANUFACTUREDWITH
AIRCOM ELECTRONICS
Operation, Sizing and Installation Manual
* LEAVE FOR HOMEOWNER
NOTE: Due to ongoing research and product development, specifications,
ratings and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
69-AH
0912

Hydronic Coil and Blower outputs and
configurations.
Model Number Nomenclature Breakdown
Refer to individual specification pages for
Hydronic Coil and Blower outputs and
configurations.
ATTENTION
Model AH-U-S4A-24-P16
Warranty
Units carry a five year replacement parts warranty on all
components.
Side Front
29.5"
(749 mm)
19"
(483 mm)
32.5"
(826 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
Top
29.5"
(749 mm)
19"
16"
(406mm)
Supply Air17.25"
(438 mm)
22"
(559 mm)
Return Air
Blower Section
 SERVICE CLEARANCE 1'
(305 mm)
SERVICE CLEARANCE 3'
(914 mm)
(483 mm)
Filters 1" (25 mm) pleated in return plenum side.
Case Prepainted galvanized steel for superior corrosion resistance.
Dimensions & Clearances
Note: Return plenum opening
available off either side of
cabinet. All units conform
to CSA and UL Standards
19
Model AH-U-S4A-24-P16
Voltage 120 VAC 60 Hz
Hp 1/3
Amps (total) 8
Water 1/2" (13 mm) Copper
Connections Soldered Connection
Airflow (High)
.25 in wg 1030 CFM
.5 in. wg 890 CFM
Net Weight 111 lbs. (50.3 kg)
Shipping 130 lbs. (59 kg)